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How to enroll in BSEP
(B A S I C S K I L L S E D U C A T I O N P R O G R A M)

F O R T H O O D  E D U C A T I O N C E N T E R

2
Send an email to testing section to 

schedule your GT predictor1
ATTEND A MANDATORY 
BSEP BRIEF

MON@1045

3 Complete your GT predictor (Tuesdays @ 0900) & 

email your GT predictor results to BSEP.

4

*If you don’t receive
a confirmation
e-mail from our 

BSEP team you are 
NOT enrolled in 

class*
usarmy.hood.id-readiness.mbx.dhr-esd-bsep@army.mil

usarmy.hood.id-readiness.mbx.dhr-esd-testing@army.mil

https://home.army.mil/hood/units-tenants/Garrison/directorate-human-resources/education-services-division/
basic-skills-education-program-bsep

We will send you an email with the student  record

and schedule.

Select your desired dates and send back to BSEP.

Email the enrollment form at least 1 WEEK

Prior to class start date.

We will send instructions,  the enrollment form 

and a DA4187 both of  which your commander 

must sign.



HQ IMCOM 

MULTIPLE SUBJECTS 

• EBSCO Learning Express (ebsco.com)-Online test prep resource

library with practice tests, tutorials, microlessons,

e-books, & articles

• March2Success (march2success.com)-Wide array of self-paced

study programs

• ASVAB Test Bank (asvabtestbank.com)-Study guides & practice

tests for ASVAB, MOS, & line scores

• ASVAB Practice Tests (asvabpracticetests.com)-Wide variety of

ASVAB practice tests

• ASVAB Tutor (asvabtutor.com)-AFCT comprehensive study

guides & practice tests

• Test Prep Review (testprepreview.com)-Comprehensive test

preparation covering various subjects including GED, NCLEX,

ACT, GRE, LSAT, MCAT, & SAT

• Union Test Prep (uniontestprep.com)-Online preparation for

exams in education, healthcare, & military technology

• 4Tests (4tests.com)-Online practice exams for various subjects

• 24/7 Online Tutoring (tutor.com/military)-Personalized tutoring

from experts in over 150 subjects

• Quizlet (quizlet.com)-Platform with over 300 million study sets

including interactive tools, games, & flashcards

MATH 

• Brain Genie (braingenie.ck12.org)-lnteractive math problems

• Grammar Hero (youtube)-Math videos covering ASVAB & PiCAT

• Khan Academy (khanacademy.org)-Over 3,200 videos on

everything from arithmetic to physics

• Math Antics (mathantics.com)-Basic math videos & worksheets

• Math with Mr. Jay (youtube)-lnstructional math videos

• The Math Page (themathpage.com)-Lessons in arithmetic,

geometry, & algebra

• Times Tables (timestables.com)-Multiplication memorization

• Xtramath (xtramath.org)-lndividualized math lessons based on

progress assessment

READING 

• Read Theory (readtheory.org)-Personalized reading

comprehension exercises

Disclaimer: This resource list is not inclusive of all available training 

materials and should not be interpreted as a government endorsement. 

Last Updated: 04/09/2025 

VOCABULARY 

• Magoosh (magoosh.com)-Vocabulary expansion

• Vocab Test (vocabtest.com)-Vocabulary practice

tests & games

COLLEGE PREP 

• DSST Exams (getcollegecredit.com)-Upper and

lower-level college credit exams across subjects

• Free CLEP Prep (free-clep-prep.com)-Online

resources & practice exercises for CLEP, DANTES,

& Excelsior examinations

• Modern States (modernstates.org)-Online courses

taught by college professors to prepare learners

for CLEP exams

The Basic Skills Education Program (BSEP.) is a 

comwehensive on-duty education Rrogram 

designed to SURROr.t Soldier's job-related 

instruction, military duty Rer.formance, career. 

progression, and lifelong learning. ifhe class is 

designed to provide you witn the academic skills 

necessary to raise you� Gli score and focuses on 

tti ree key areas: math, reading, and vocabulary. 

Ready to 

accelerate career. 

• • 

take the next steR in you� military career? 

Contact your. Education Center today to find out if. 

they offer. an in-Rerson BSE� ORROrtunity and now 

the class can helR you achieve you� goals. 
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